Sheetl

CUST_TYPE,C,11CUS CUST_NAME,C,1zSALES_YTISALES_NAME,CADDRESS,C,15

PRO SHOP
SPORT STORE
PRO SHOP
SPORT STORE
PRO SHOP
SPORT STORE
SPORT STORE
DEPT STORE
DEPT STORE

900
700
500
200
100
800
400
300
600

RANCHO REAL
PRO CENTER
RACKET WEST
VITAL SIGN
NORTH CAMP
DOWNHILL RUN
LIVE ACTION
ROBIN CO.

MAY BROTHERS

100000.00 GABRIEL
300000.00 GABRIEL
200000.00 MCCARTHY
300000.00 MCCARTHY
200000.00 WASHINGTON
400000.00 WASHINGTON
400000.00 WASHINGTON
600000.00 WILLIAMS
500000.00 WILLIAMS
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350 5TH AVE

135 AVE AMERICA
130 LIBERTY ST
200 AVENUE C
2038 MAIN ST
2436 POLK ST
3467 51ST ST

20 N CLARK ST
1100 LOCUST ST



Sheetl

CITY,C,15 STAZIP,C,5PHONE,C,12 PAY_D,CUST_NOTES,M
NEW YORK CITY NY 10118 212-455-8989 HHH#
NEW YORK CITY NY 10036 212-344-4545 HHH
NEW YORK CITY NY 10006 212-805-5657 HH#
NEW YORK CITY NY 10009 212-898-9090 HHH#
LOS ANGELES CA 90010 213-823-4441 HH#H
LOS ANGELES CA 90015 213-344-1889 HHH#
LOS ANGELES CA 90015 213-768-9876 fezzass
CHICAGO IL 60602 312-435-3243 HHH
CHICAGO IL 60601 312-437-8123 HHH#
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